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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-41-101 ADARSH JAGANNADHAN. 13.50 14.00 10.00 8.00 48.10 93.60 9.36 97.00 Pass

2 2014-41-102 AISHA MAJEED. 13.50 13.50 9.50 8.50 48.80 93.80 9.38 100.00 Pass

3 2014-41-103 AISWARYA SABU. 14.50 15.00 10.00 9.00 48.70 97.20 9.72 100.00 Pass

4 2014-41-104 AJINA SALIM. 14.50 14.00 9.50 7.50 48.40 93.90 9.39 97.00 Pass

5  2014-41-105 AKHIL HARI. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.50 49.10 96.60 9.66 100.00 Pass

6 2014-41-106 AKHILA P. SUBHASH. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.00 48.80 95.80 9.58 100.00 Pass

7 2014-41-107 AKSHAY. C.S.. 14.50 14.50 10.00 7.50 48.00 94.50 9.45 100.00 Pass

8 2014-41-108 ALEENA BENNY. 15.00 14.00 10.00 8.50 49.20 96.70 9.67 100.00 Pass

9 2014-41-109 ALPHY MATHEW. 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.80 95.80 9.58 100.00 Pass

10 2014-41-110 AMAL MARIA JACOB. 15.00 14.50 10.00 9.00 49.40 97.90 9.79 100.00 Pass

11 2014-41-111 AMALDEV. G.L.. 15.00 14.50 10.00 8.00 48.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

12 2014-41-112 AMITHA. V.. 14.50 14.50 10.00 8.00 49.00 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

13 2014-41-113 AMRUTHA. L.. 14.50 14.50 10.00 7.50 48.80 95.30 9.53 97.00 Pass

14 2014-41-114 AMRUTHA. P.S.. 14.50 13.50 10.00 8.50 48.60 95.10 9.51 97.00 Pass

15 2014-41-115 ANAGHA. P.K.. 14.50 15.00 10.00 8.00 48.70 96.20 9.62 97.00 Pass

16 2014-41-116 SANTHANU. S.S.. 14.50 15.00 9.00 8.00 47.20 93.70 9.37 100.00 Pass

17 2014-41-117 ANILA. A.S.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 7.50 48.50 94.50 9.45 100.00 Pass

18 2014-41-118 ANIT CYRIAC. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.00 48.50 95.50 9.55 100.00 Pass

19 2014-41-119 ANJALI. S.. 14.50 14.50 10.00 8.00 49.40 96.40 9.64 100.00 Pass

20 2014-41-120 ANJANA. J.M.. 14.50 15.00 9.50 8.00 48.50 95.50 9.55 97.00 Pass

21 2014-41-121 ANJU. K.S.. 14.50 14.50 10.00 9.50 48.00 96.50 9.65 97.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-41-122 ANN SNEHA BABY. 14.50 14.50 10.00 7.50 49.10 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

23 2014-41-123 ANUPRASAD. T.E.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.50 96.00 9.60 97.00 Pass

24 2014-41-124 ANUPAMA. A.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 49.50 97.00 9.70 92.00 Pass

25 2014-41-125 APARNA. S.U.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 49.60 96.60 9.66 97.00 Pass

26 2014-41-126 APARNA NATH. S.S.. 14.50 13.50 9.50 9.00 49.00 95.50 9.55 100.00 Pass

27 2014-41-127 ARYA. M.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 49.00 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

28 2014-41-128 ARYA. P.J.. 15.00 14.00 9.50 9.00 48.60 96.10 9.61 100.00 Pass

29 2014-41-129 ARYA. V.S.. 14.50 13.50 10.00 8.50 49.90 96.40 9.64 95.00 Pass

30 2014-41-130 ASLAMIYA ALI. 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.50 95.50 9.55 100.00 Pass

31 2014-41-131 ASWATHY. J.C.. 15.00 14.50 10.00 8.50 49.30 97.30 9.73 97.00 Pass

32 2014-41-132 ASWIN. S.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.20 95.70 9.57 100.00 Pass

33 2014-41-133 ATHIRA. K.V.. 14.50 15.00 9.50 8.60 49.00 96.60 9.66 97.00 Pass

34 2014-41-134 ATHIRA VIJAYAN. 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.50 48.50 94.50 9.45 100.00 Pass

35 2014-41-135 AYSHA SUHAILA. P.K.P.. 15.00 13.50 9.50 8.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 100.00 Pass

36 2014-41-136 BHARATH CHANDRAN. C.. 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.50 49.50 95.50 9.55 92.00 Pass

37 2014-41-137 BINITHA. K.V.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.90 95.90 9.59 100.00 Pass

38 2014-41-138 CHAITHANYA. R.M.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.80 96.30 9.63 95.00 Pass

39 2014-41-139 CHIPPY. 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 49.00 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

40 2014-41-140 DARSHANA. A.S.. 15.00 14.50 10.00 8.50 49.50 97.50 9.75 100.00 Pass

41 2014-41-141 DEVI BALAKRISHNAN. 14.50 14.50 10.00 8.50 48.60 96.10 9.61 100.00 Pass

42 2014-41-142 DHYANA. A.K.. 14.50 15.00 10.00 8.50 48.50 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

43 2014-41-143 DHANYA. S.. 14.50 13.50 10.00 9.50 48.60 96.10 9.61 97.00 Pass

44 2014-41-144 DILU. K.P.. 15.00 15.00 9.50 8.50 49.50 97.50 9.75 100.00 Pass

45 2014-41-145 ELIZABETH BENNY. 15.00 14.50 10.00 8.60 49.20 97.30 9.73 100.00 Pass

46 2014-41-146 ELSO REMYA RAJAN. 14.50 15.00 10.00 8.50 48.90 96.90 9.69 97.00 Pass

47 2014-41-147 FARIS. P.. 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.00 48.70 94.20 9.42 97.00 Pass

48 2014-41-148 FEBIMOL. M.. 13.90 13.50 9.50 8.50 49.40 94.80 9.48 95.00 Pass

49 2014-41-149 FEMINA. K.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.70 95.70 9.57 97.00 Pass

50 2014-41-150 GADHA. C.. 14.50 13.50 10.00 8.00 49.50 95.50 9.55 100.00 Pass

51 2014-41-151 GAYATHRI. B.R.. 14.50 14.50 10.00 8.50 49.00 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

52 2014-41-152 GAYATHRI. G.S.. 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.00 48.50 94.00 9.40 92.00 Pass

53 2014-41-153 GIRIJA. P.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 7.50 48.50 95.00 9.50 100.00 Pass

54 2014-41-154 GOKUL RAJ. 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 48.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

55 2014-41-155 GREESHMA. G.. 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.50 49.20 95.20 9.52 97.00 Pass

56 2014-41-156 HARITHA. C.. 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.50 48.70 94.70 9.47 100.00 Pass

57 2014-41-157 JAREENA K. JALAL. 14.50 14.00 9.50 7.50 48.60 94.10 9.41 97.00 Pass

58 2014-41-158 JAYASREE. C.. 14.50 13.50 9.50 7.50 49.20 94.20 9.42 97.00 Pass

59 2014-41-159 KARISHMA. N.A.. 14.50 14.00 9.50 9.50 48.70 96.20 9.62 100.00 Pass

60 2014-41-160 KARTHIKA MOHAN. 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 48.90 96.40 9.64 97.00 Pass

61 2014-41-161 KAVYA. V.S.. 14.50 15.00 9.50 9.00 48.80 96.80 9.68 100.00 Pass

62 2014-41-162 KETAN KUMAR. 15.00 13.50 9.50 9.00 48.70 95.70 9.57 100.00 Pass

63 2014-41-163 KRISHNANUNNI. M.A.. 15.00 13.50 9.50 8.00 48.20 94.20 9.42 95.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

64 2014-41-164 LIJU. S.S.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.00 49.30 96.30 9.63 100.00 Pass

65 2014-41-165 LINTU. V.V.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 7.50 48.60 95.10 9.51 100.00 Pass

66 2014-41-166 MANEESHA. S.. 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.00 48.70 94.20 9.42 97.00 Pass

67 2014-41-167 MEGHA MOHAN. 15.00 13.50 10.00 8.00 49.30 95.80 9.58 100.00 Pass

68 2014-41-168 MILI. M.. 15.00 14.00 9.50 8.00 48.70 95.20 9.52 92.00 Pass

69 2014-41-169 MINU GEORGE. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.20 95.70 9.57 97.00 Pass

70 2014-41-170 NAMITHA NADESH. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.00 49.10 97.10 9.71 97.00 Pass

71 2014-41-171 NEETHU. R.S.. 15.00 15.00 9.50 8.00 49.00 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

72 2014-41-172 NIHARKANTA BHOI. 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.50 47.90 95.90 9.59 100.00 Pass

73 2014-41-173 NISHA. B.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.70 96.20 9.62 97.00 Pass

74 2014-41-174 RABEER. T.M.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.50 48.50 97.00 9.70 97.00 Pass

75 2014-41-175 RAHMATHULLAKHAN C.R.. 15.00 15.00 9.50 9.50 47.60 96.60 9.66 100.00 Pass

76 2014-41-176 RAKHI JOSE. 15.00 14.50 10.00 8.50 49.30 97.30 9.73 100.00 Pass

77 2014-41-177 RAMEES P.M.. 15.00 13.50 10.00 9.50 48.90 96.90 9.69 100.00 Pass

78 2014-41-178 REMYA RAJ. R.. 15.00 14.50 10.00 8.50 49.00 97.00 9.70 100.00 Pass

79 2014-41-179 RESHMA. R.S.. 14.50 13.50 10.00 9.00 48.50 95.50 9.55 97.00 Pass

80 2014-41-180 RESHMA RAJU. 15.00 13.50 10.00 9.00 48.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

81 2014-41-181 ROJA. V. NAIR. 14.50 13.50 9.50 9.00 48.90 95.40 9.54 92.00 Pass

82 2014-41-182 ROSHIN MARIAM GEORGE. 14.50 13.50 9.50 9.00 49.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

83 2014-41-183 RUKSANA SHAJUDEEN. 15.00 14.50 9.50 9.00 48.70 96.70 9.67 100.00 Pass

84 2014-41-184 SAFNATHMOL. P.. 14.50 14.00 10.00 8.50 48.90 95.90 9.59 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

85 2014-41-185 SHAFNA. S.H.. 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.00 48.80 94.30 9.43 100.00 Pass

86 2014-41-186 SHAHALA. K.K.. 15.00 13.50 9.50 9.00 48.60 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

87 2014-41-187 SHAMNA RAJU. 15.00 14.50 10.00 7.50 49.00 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

88 2014-41-188 SHILPY VIJAYAN. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.00 47.80 94.80 9.48 100.00 Pass

89 2014-41-189 SIDHARTH. S.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.00 48.40 95.40 9.54 92.00 Pass

90 2014-41-190 SMITHA. P.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 7.50 48.10 94.10 9.41 100.00 Pass

91 2014-41-191 SOORAJ. R.. 15.00 15.00 9.50 9.00 48.20 96.70 9.67 100.00 Pass

92 2014-41-192 SREEKUTTY. M.R.. 15.00 15.00 9.50 8.50 48.50 96.50 9.65 85.00 Pass

93 2014-41-193 SREELAKSHMI

KARATTUVELLATTU.

14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 47.00 94.50 9.45 97.00 Pass

94 2014-41-194 SREERENJINI. R.. 15.00 14.00 10.00 8.50 48.90 96.40 9.64 100.00 Pass

95 2014-41-195 SRUTHY. A.B.. 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.80 95.80 9.58 85.00 Pass

96 2014-41-196 SUDHA RANI. T.S.. 15.00 14.50 9.50 8.50 48.30 95.80 9.58 100.00 Pass

97 2014-41-197 SYAMJI. S. JOHN. 15.00 15.00 10.00 9.00 48.10 97.10 9.71 100.00 Pass

98 2014-41-198 VENY KRISHNA. K.C.. 15.00 13.50 10.00 7.50 48.70 94.70 9.47 100.00 Pass

99 2014-41-199 VIJI. C.A.. 15.00 15.00 9.50 8.00 48.70 96.20 9.62 100.00 Pass

100 2014-41-200 VISHNU. R.. 15.00 15.00 10.00 8.00 49.10 97.10 9.71 85.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

March 23, 2018, 3:29 pm Page 5 of 5
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-41-101 ADARSH JAGANNADHAN. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.00 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

2 2014-41-102 AISHA MAJEED. 29.50 19.00 29.00 18.00 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

3 2014-41-103 AISWARYA SABU. 29.50 19.00 28.50 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

4 2014-41-104 AJINA SALIM. 29.50 19.00 29.00 19.00 96.50 S 100.00 Pass

5  2014-41-105 AKHIL HARI. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

6 2014-41-106 AKHILA P. SUBHASH. 29.50 19.00 29.00 18.00 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

7 2014-41-107 AKSHAY. C.S.. 29.50 19.00 29.00 18.50 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

8 2014-41-108 ALEENA BENNY. 29.50 19.00 28.50 18.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

9 2014-41-109 ALPHY MATHEW. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.00 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

10 2014-41-110 AMAL MARIA JACOB. 29.50 19.00 28.50 18.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

11 2014-41-111 AMALDEV. G.L.. 29.50 19.00 28.00 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

12 2014-41-112 AMITHA. V.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.00 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

13 2014-41-113 AMRUTHA. L.. 29.50 19.00 28.50 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

14 2014-41-114 AMRUTHA. P.S.. 29.50 19.00 29.00 18.50 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

15 2014-41-115 ANAGHA. P.K.. 29.50 19.00 28.00 18.00 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

16 2014-41-116 SANTHANU. S.S.. 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Withheld

17 2014-41-117 ANILA. A.S.. 29.50 18.50 29.50 18.50 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

18 2014-41-118 ANIT CYRIAC. 29.50 19.00 28.50 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar
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rt

ic
ip
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io
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an
d
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vo
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t
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0)
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T
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 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

19 2014-41-119 ANJALI. S.. 29.50 19.00 29.00 18.00 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

20 2014-41-120 ANJANA. J.M.. 29.50 19.00 28.50 18.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

21 2014-41-121 ANJU. K.S.. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.50 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

22 2014-41-122 ANN SNEHA BABY. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.00 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

23 2014-41-123 ANUPRASAD. T.E.. 29.50 18.50 29.50 18.50 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

24 2014-41-124 ANUPAMA. A.. 29.50 19.00 29.00 19.00 96.50 S 100.00 Pass

25 2014-41-125 APARNA. S.U.. 29.50 19.00 29.00 18.00 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

26 2014-41-126 APARNA NATH. S.S.. 29.50 18.50 29.00 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

27 2014-41-127 ARYA. M.. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

28 2014-41-128 ARYA. P.J.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

29 2014-41-129 ARYA. V.S.. 29.50 18.50 29.00 18.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

30 2014-41-130 ASLAMIYA ALI. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

31 2014-41-131 ASWATHY. J.C.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

32 2014-41-132 ASWIN. S.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

33 2014-41-133 ATHIRA. K.V.. 29.50 19.00 29.00 19.00 96.50 S 100.00 Pass

34 2014-41-134 ATHIRA VIJAYAN. 29.50 19.00 29.00 18.50 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

35 2014-41-135 AYSHA SUHAILA. P.K.P.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 19.00 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

36 2014-41-136 BHARATH CHANDRAN. C.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1
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Remarks

37 2014-41-137 BINITHA. K.V.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

38 2014-41-138 CHAITHANYA. R.M.. 29.50 18.50 29.00 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

39 2014-41-139 CHIPPY. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

40 2014-41-140 DARSHANA. A.S.. 29.50 19.00 28.50 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

41 2014-41-141 DEVI BALAKRISHNAN. 29.50 19.00 28.50 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

42 2014-41-142 DHYANA. A.K.. 29.50 18.50 29.00 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

43 2014-41-143 DHANYA. S.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

44 2014-41-144 DILU. K.P.. 29.50 18.00 28.50 18.50 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

45 2014-41-145 ELIZABETH BENNY. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

46 2014-41-146 ELSO REMYA RAJAN. 29.50 19.00 28.50 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

47 2014-41-147 FARIS. P.. 29.50 18.00 28.50 18.50 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

48 2014-41-148 FEBIMOL. M.. 29.50 19.00 28.00 18.00 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

49 2014-41-149 FEMINA. K.. 29.50 18.50 29.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

50 2014-41-150 GADHA. C.. 29.50 19.00 28.50 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

51 2014-41-151 GAYATHRI. B.R.. 29.50 19.00 28.50 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

52 2014-41-152 GAYATHRI. G.S.. 29.50 19.00 28.50 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

53 2014-41-153 GIRIJA. P.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

54 2014-41-154 GOKUL RAJ. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical
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No

Name of Student
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Remarks

55 2014-41-155 GREESHMA. G.. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.50 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

56 2014-41-156 HARITHA. C.. 29.50 19.00 29.00 18.50 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

57 2014-41-157 JAREENA K. JALAL. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.00 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

58 2014-41-158 JAYASREE. C.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

59 2014-41-159 KARISHMA. N.A.. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

60 2014-41-160 KARTHIKA MOHAN. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

61 2014-41-161 KAVYA. V.S.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

62 2014-41-162 KETAN KUMAR. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

63 2014-41-163 KRISHNANUNNI. M.A.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

64 2014-41-164 LIJU. S.S.. 29.50 18.00 28.50 18.50 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

65 2014-41-165 LINTU. V.V.. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

66 2014-41-166 MANEESHA. S.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 19.00 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

67 2014-41-167 MEGHA MOHAN. 29.50 18.50 29.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

68 2014-41-168 MILI. M.. 29.50 19.00 28.50 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

69 2014-41-169 MINU GEORGE. 29.50 19.00 28.50 18.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

70 2014-41-170 NAMITHA NADESH. 29.50 18.50 29.00 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

71 2014-41-171 NEETHU. R.S.. 29.50 18.50 29.00 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

72 2014-41-172 NIHARKANTA BHOI. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1
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Remarks

73 2014-41-173 NISHA. B.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.00 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

74 2014-41-174 RABEER. T.M.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

75 2014-41-175 RAHMATHULLAKHAN C.R.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

76 2014-41-176 RAKHI JOSE. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

77 2014-41-177 RAMEES P.M.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

78 2014-41-178 REMYA RAJ. R.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

79 2014-41-179 RESHMA. R.S.. 29.50 18.50 29.00 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

80 2014-41-180 RESHMA RAJU. 29.50 19.00 28.50 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

81 2014-41-181 ROJA. V. NAIR. 29.50 18.50 28.50 19.00 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

82 2014-41-182 ROSHIN MARIAM GEORGE. 29.50 19.00 29.00 19.00 96.50 S 100.00 Pass

83 2014-41-183 RUKSANA SHAJUDEEN. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

84 2014-41-184 SAFNATHMOL. P.. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

85 2014-41-185 SHAFNA. S.H.. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

86 2014-41-186 SHAHALA. K.K.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

87 2014-41-187 SHAMNA RAJU. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

88 2014-41-188 SHILPY VIJAYAN. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

89 2014-41-189 SIDHARTH. S.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

90 2014-41-190 SMITHA. P.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.50 95.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1
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Remarks

91 2014-41-191 SOORAJ. R.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

92 2014-41-192 SREEKUTTY. M.R.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 19.00 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

93 2014-41-193 SREELAKSHMI

KARATTUVELLATTU.

29.50 19.00 28.50 19.00 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

94 2014-41-194 SREERENJINI. R.. 29.50 18.50 29.00 18.50 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

95 2014-41-195 SRUTHY. A.B.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 19.00 95.50 S 100.00 Pass

96 2014-41-196 SUDHA RANI. T.S.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

97 2014-41-197 SYAMJI. S. JOHN. 29.50 18.00 28.50 18.00 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

98 2014-41-198 VENY KRISHNA. K.C.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.50 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

99 2014-41-199 VIJI. C.A.. 29.50 18.50 28.50 18.00 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

100 2014-41-200 VISHNU. R.. 29.50 18.00 28.00 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2013

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 9

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2013-41-111 ANANTHU KRISHNA RAJ. 14.00 14.50 9.50 8.50 47.20 93.70 9.37 85.00 Pass

2 2013-41-165 NAVEEN. S.L.. 14.00 14.50 9.50 7.50 47.60 93.10 9.31 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2013

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 9

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl
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Admission

No

Name of Student
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Remarks

1 2013-41-111 ANANTHU KRISHNA RAJ. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.50 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

2 2013-41-165 NAVEEN. S.L.. 29.50 18.50 28.00 18.50 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

March 23, 2018, 3:39 pm Page 1 of 1


